Kaimeite Electronic (HK) Co., Limited
First choice One-Stop Mixed Distributor for World-Class manufacturer
Email: info@kaimte.com Website: www.kaimte.com
Click to view price, real time Inventory,
Delivery & Lifecycle Information；
H-22-6A
Bourns
Knobs & Dials 22mm 0-15 Turns BLACKBODY W/BRAKE

(.407)
TYP.
How To Order
  Accepts
 Part Shaft
 Number Diameter Finish
 H-22-6A 6.35  Satin
  (.250)  chrome
 H-22-6M 6.0  Satin
  (.236)  chrome
 H-22-3A 3.17  Satin
  (.124)  chrome
 H-22-6A-B 6.35  All black
  (.250)
 H-22-6A-SB 6.35  Satin body/
  (.250)  black dial
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
Dimensional Drawings